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Chemistry
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CALIFORNIA STATE
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Fields of Accreditation

Certificate Number: 2534
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Expiration Date: 1/31/2025781 East Washington Boulevard

110 - Volatile Organic Constituents in Non-Potable WaterField of Accreditation:

Acetone EPA 624.1110.040 001

Acetonitrile EPA 624.1110.040 002

Acrolein EPA 624.1110.040 003

Acrylonitrile EPA 624.1110.040 004

Benzene EPA 624.1110.040 005

Bromodichloromethane EPA 624.1110.040 006

Bromoform EPA 624.1110.040 007

Bromomethane (Methyl Bromide) EPA 624.1110.040 008

t-Butyl alcohol (2-Methyl-2-propanol) EPA 624.1110.040 009

Carbon Tetrachloride EPA 624.1110.040 010

Chlorobenzene EPA 624.1110.040 011

Chloroethane EPA 624.1110.040 012

2-Chloroethyl vinyl Ether EPA 624.1110.040 013

Chloroform EPA 624.1110.040 014

Chloromethane (Methyl Chloride) EPA 624.1110.040 015

Dibromochloromethane (Chlorodibromomethane) EPA 624.1110.040 016

1,2-Dichlorobenzene EPA 624.1110.040 017

1,3-Dichlorobenzene EPA 624.1110.040 018

1,4-Dichlorobenzene EPA 624.1110.040 019

1,1-Dichloroethane EPA 624.1110.040 020

1,2-Dichloroethane (Ethylene Dichloride) EPA 624.1110.040 021

1,1-Dichloroethylene  (1,1-Dichloroethene) EPA 624.1110.040 022

trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene (trans- 1,2 Dichloroethene) EPA 624.1110.040 023

1,2-Dichloropropane EPA 624.1110.040 024

cis-1,3-Dichloropropylene (cis 1,3 Dichloropropene) EPA 624.1110.040 025

trans-1,3-Dichloropropylene (trans-1,3 Dichloropropene) EPA 624.1110.040 026

Ethanol EPA 624.1110.040 027

Ethyl Acetate EPA 624.1110.040 028

Ethylbenzene EPA 624.1110.040 029

Methylene Chloride (Dichloromethane) EPA 624.1110.040 031

4-Methyl-2-pentanone (Methyl Isobutyl Ketone) EPA 624.1110.040 032

n-Propanol (1-Propanol) EPA 624.1110.040 033

1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane EPA 624.1110.040 034
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Tetrachloroethylene (Tetrachloroethene) EPA 624.1110.040 035

Tetrahydrofuran EPA 624.1110.040 036

Toluene EPA 624.1110.040 037

1,1,1-Trichloroethane EPA 624.1110.040 038

1,1,2-Trichloroethane EPA 624.1110.040 039

Trichloroethylene (Trichloroethene) EPA 624.1110.040 040

Vinyl Chloride EPA 624.1110.040 041

m-Xylene EPA 624.1110.040 042

o-Xylene EPA 624.1110.040 043

p-Xylene EPA 624.1110.040 044

Trichlorofluoromethane EPA 624.1110.040 045

m+p-Xylene EPA 624.1110.040 046

2-Butanone (MEK) EPA 624.1110.040 047

116 - Volatile Organic Compounds in Hazardous WasteField of Accreditation:

Benzene EPA 8260 B116.265 001

Bromobenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 002

Bromochloromethane EPA 8260 B116.265 003

Bromodichloromethane EPA 8260 B116.265 004

Bromoform EPA 8260 B116.265 005

Bromomethane (Methyl Bromide) EPA 8260 B116.265 006

n-Butylbenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 007

sec-Butylbenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 008

tert-Butylbenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 009

Carbon Disulfide EPA 8260 B116.265 010

Carbon Tetrachloride EPA 8260 B116.265 011

Chlorobenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 012

Chlorodibromomethane (Dibromochloromethane) EPA 8260 B116.265 013

Chloroethane EPA 8260 B116.265 014

Chloroform EPA 8260 B116.265 015

Chloromethane (Methyl Chloride) EPA 8260 B116.265 016

Dibromomethane EPA 8260 B116.265 017

Dichlorodifluoromethane (Freon 12) EPA 8260 B116.265 018

cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene (cis 1,2 Dichloroethene) EPA 8260 B116.265 019

trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene (trans- 1,2 Dichloroethene) EPA 8260 B116.265 020

cis-1,3-Dichloropropylene (cis 1,3 Dichloropropene) EPA 8260 B116.265 021

trans-1,3-Dichloropropylene (trans-1,3 Dichloropropene) EPA 8260 B116.265 022

Ethylbenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 023

Hexachlorobutadiene EPA 8260 B116.265 024

Methyl tert-butyl Ether (MTBE) EPA 8260 B116.265 025

Methylene Chloride (Dichloromethane) EPA 8260 B116.265 026

Naphthalene EPA 8260 B116.265 027

N-propylbenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 029
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Styrene EPA 8260 B116.265 030

Tetrachloroethylene (Tetrachloroethene) EPA 8260 B116.265 031

Toluene EPA 8260 B116.265 032

Trichloroethylene (Trichloroethene) EPA 8260 B116.265 033

Trichlorofluoromethane EPA 8260 B116.265 034

Vinyl Chloride EPA 8260 B116.265 035

m+p-Xylene EPA 8260 B116.265 036

o-Xylene EPA 8260 B116.265 037

m-Xylene EPA 8260 B116.265 038

p-Xylene EPA 8260 B116.265 039

1,1-Dichloroethane EPA 8260 B116.265 040

1,1-Dichloroethylene  (1,1-Dichloroethene) EPA 8260 B116.265 041

1,1,1-Trichloroethane EPA 8260 B116.265 042

1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane EPA 8260 B116.265 043

1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane EPA 8260 B116.265 044

1,1,2-Trichloroethane EPA 8260 B116.265 045

1,2-Dichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 046

1,2-Dichloroethane (Ethylene Dichloride) EPA 8260 B116.265 047

1,2-Dibromoethane (EDB) EPA 8260 B116.265 048

1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane (DBCP) EPA 8260 B116.265 049

1,2-Dichloropropane EPA 8260 B116.265 050

1,2,3-Trichloropropane (TCP) EPA 8260 B116.265 051

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 052

1,3-Dichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 053

1,4-Dichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B116.265 054

4-Chlorotoluene EPA 8260 B116.265 056

4-Methyl-2-pentanone (Methyl Isobutyl Ketone) EPA 8260 B116.265 057

t-Butyl alcohol (2-Methyl-2-propanol) EPA 8260 B116.265 058

Diisopropyl ether (DIPE) EPA 8260 B116.265 059

1,4-Dioxane EPA 8260 B116.265 060

Ethyl tert-butyl Ether (ETBE) EPA 8260 B116.265 061

tert-Amyl Methyl Ether (TAME) EPA 8260 B116.265 062

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) EPA 8260 B116.266 001

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) [LUFT Range] EPA 8260 B116.266 002

132 - Volatile Organic Compounds in Hazardous Waste (Matrix Aqueous)Field of Accreditation:

Benzene EPA 8260 B132.060 001

Bromobenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 002

Bromochloromethane EPA 8260 B132.060 003

Bromodichloromethane EPA 8260 B132.060 004

Bromoform EPA 8260 B132.060 005

Bromomethane (Methyl Bromide) EPA 8260 B132.060 006

n-Butylbenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 007
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sec-Butylbenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 008

tert-Butylbenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 009

Carbon Disulfide EPA 8260 B132.060 010

Carbon Tetrachloride EPA 8260 B132.060 011

Chlorobenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 012

Chlorodibromomethane (Dibromochloromethane) EPA 8260 B132.060 013

Chloroethane EPA 8260 B132.060 014

Chloroform EPA 8260 B132.060 015

Chloromethane (Methyl Chloride) EPA 8260 B132.060 016

Dibromomethane EPA 8260 B132.060 017

Dichlorodifluoromethane (Freon 12) EPA 8260 B132.060 018

cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene (cis 1,2 Dichloroethene) EPA 8260 B132.060 019

trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene (trans- 1,2 Dichloroethene) EPA 8260 B132.060 020

cis-1,3-Dichloropropylene (cis 1,3 Dichloropropene) EPA 8260 B132.060 021

trans-1,3-Dichloropropylene (trans-1,3 Dichloropropene) EPA 8260 B132.060 022

Ethylbenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 023

Hexachlorobutadiene EPA 8260 B132.060 024

Methyl tert-butyl Ether (MTBE) EPA 8260 B132.060 025

Methylene Chloride (Dichloromethane) EPA 8260 B132.060 026

Naphthalene EPA 8260 B132.060 027

N-propylbenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 029

Styrene EPA 8260 B132.060 030

Tetrachloroethylene (Tetrachloroethene) EPA 8260 B132.060 031

Toluene EPA 8260 B132.060 032

Trichloroethylene (Trichloroethene) EPA 8260 B132.060 033

Trichlorofluoromethane EPA 8260 B132.060 034

Vinyl Chloride EPA 8260 B132.060 035

m+p-Xylene EPA 8260 B132.060 036

o-Xylene EPA 8260 B132.060 037

m-Xylene EPA 8260 B132.060 038

p-Xylene EPA 8260 B132.060 039

1,1-Dichloroethane EPA 8260 B132.060 040

1,1-Dichloroethylene  (1,1-Dichloroethene) EPA 8260 B132.060 041

1,1,1-Trichloroethane EPA 8260 B132.060 042

1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane EPA 8260 B132.060 043

1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane EPA 8260 B132.060 044

1,1,2-Trichloroethane EPA 8260 B132.060 045

1,2-Dichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 046

1,2-Dichloroethane (Ethylene Dichloride) EPA 8260 B132.060 047

1,2-Dibromoethane (EDB) EPA 8260 B132.060 048

1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane (DBCP) EPA 8260 B132.060 049

1,2-Dichloropropane EPA 8260 B132.060 050
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1,2,3-Trichloropropane (TCP) EPA 8260 B132.060 051

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 052

1,3-Dichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 053

1,4-Dichlorobenzene EPA 8260 B132.060 054

2-Chloroethyl vinyl Ether EPA 8260 B132.060 055

4-Chlorotoluene EPA 8260 B132.060 056

4-Methyl-2-pentanone (Methyl Isobutyl Ketone) EPA 8260 B132.060 057

t-Butyl alcohol (2-Methyl-2-propanol) EPA 8260 B132.060 058

Diisopropyl ether (DIPE) EPA 8260 B132.060 059

1,4-Dioxane EPA 8260 B132.060 060

Ethyl tert-butyl Ether (ETBE) EPA 8260 B132.060 061

tert-Amyl Methyl Ether (TAME) EPA 8260 B132.060 062

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) EPA 8260 B132.061 001

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) [LUFT Range] EPA 8260 B132.061 002
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